
‘KISSAN JYOTHI’, FORT,THIRUVANANTHAPURAM-695 023 

Phone: 0471-2471343, 44, 45. Fax:  0471-2463188 

E-mail: kaicohotech@gmail.com 

NOTICE INVITING RE-TENDER 

TENDER FOR THE SUPPLY, ERECTION AND COMMISSIONING OF MANGO 
JUICE PROCESSING UNIT AND ALLIED FOOD PROCESSING MACHINERIES AT 

MALA,THRISSUR 
 

      Competitive e-tenders are invited from manufacturers/authorized dealers for the 

supply, erection and commissioning of Mango Juice Processing Unit and Allied Food 

Processing Machineries at Mala, Thrissur. 

 

       Tenders should be submitted through Kerala Government e tender portal only and no 

manual submission of the same will be entertained. Refer the tender document for the 

terms and conditions and other details. Managing Director, The Kerala Agro Industries 

Corporation Ltd reserves the right to reject any or all tenders without assigning any reason 

thereof. Details can be obtained from office of the Managing Director, The Kerala Agro 

Industries Corporation Ltd., “Kissan Jyothi”, Fort, Thiruvananthapuram-695023.                                        

(Ph: 0471 2471343 – 45. Fax no. 04712463188). 

 

Thiruvananthapuram,  

27.07.2017             

                           MANAGING DIRECTOR 

Signature of the Tenderer 

No Description 

SUPPLY, ERECTION AND COMMISSIONING OF 

MANGO JUICE PROCESSING UNIT AND ALLIED FOOD 

PROCESSING MACHINERIES(1000Ltr/hr) 

1 RE-Tender No. KAIC/HO/TECH/3/2017 DATED 27.07.2017 

2 Tender id 2017_KAIC_127788_2 

3 Technical Specification Enclosed. 

4 Cost of tender documents Rs.5000 + (all applicable taxes) 

5 EMD Rs.50,000/- 

6 
Tender document 

download start date 
27.07.2017, 3 P.M 

7 
Tender document 

download end date 
14.08.2017, 5 P.M 

8 Bid submission start date 27.07.2017, 3  P.M 

9 Bid submission end date 14.08.2017, 5 P.M 

10 
Date and time for opening 

the Bids 
17.08.2017, 11.AM 

mailto:kaicohotech@gmail.com

